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 A1 - 2254 х 530 х 16 - х 1 
 A2 - 2254 х 530 х 16 - х 1 
 B - 2254 х 516 х 16 - х 1 
 C - 888 х 516 х 16 - х 6 
 F - 888 х 50 х 16 - х 4 
 G - 2200 х 451 х 3 - х 4 
 H - 2200 х 444 х 18 - х 1 

 I - 2200 х 444 х 18 - х 1 
 J - 2200 х 444 х 18 - х 1 
 K - 2200 х 444 х 18 - х 1 
 R - 881мм
 Z1 -1 758мм     х 1 
 Z2 -3 94мм     х 1 

Z1Z1Z1

Z2Z2Z2

Z1Z1Z1

Z2Z2Z2
A1A1A1

BBB

A2A2A2

CCC

ССС

ССС

CCC

ССС

СССFFF

FFF

GGG

GGG
GGG

GGG

HHH
III

JJJ
KKK

RRR

RRR



4

0см     1        2       3        4        5       6        7       8        9      10      

x10

21850

8x501

21008

x208x302

14010

x63

10416

x394x164

08003

x65

x12

11002

8

11062

x69

10419

x654.2x1911x24

11016

10

05014

x413 x8

10509

5x914

10413

x44.2x1319

x216

10016

8x50

10443

x217 5x60 x218

08011

x16

10613

20 6.3x13 x8

26700

21

10410

x1622 4x10

00212

x2423

x4

41203

12

10426

x815 4.2x25

x8

03362

6 35mm

03361

x835mm7



5

A1A1A1

A2A2A2

10509

10509 14010

14010

3

3

11002

8

11002

8

11002

8

11002

8

14

14

13

05014



6

21850

21850

B

B

180°

14010

10509

10509

9

11021

14

14

9

11021
1

1
3

B B

21850

1

9 11021

13

05014

26700

21



7

FFF

CCC

11016

21008

2

21008

2

CCC

CCC

CCC

A2A2A2

BBBFFF

FFF

11016

10

11016

10

10

CCC
CCC

A2A2A2

BBB 11016

10

FFF

x6

x4



8

CCC

CCC
A2A2A2

CCC
FFF

FFF

A1A1A1

CCC

CCC

CCC

BBB

FFF

FFF

CCC

CCC
A2A2A2

CCC
FFF

FFF

CCC

CCC

CCC

BBB

FFF

FFF

A1A1A1

11016

10

CCC
DDD A1A1A1

BBB

11016

10

FFF



9

GGG
GGG

GGG
GGG

Z2Z2Z2

Z1Z1Z1

GGG GGG

x2



10

10416

4

5

08003

11

1
0
4
1
9

3 mm

3 mm



11

H/KH/KH/K

I/JI/JI/J

R

RRR

RRR

10413

08011

10016

18

19

17
10443

16

00212

23

03361

7

10416

4

10416

4

033626



12

JJJ
KKK

HHH

10410

2210613

20
10426

15

41203

12

III


